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NOTICE

You have been illegally cultivati g/grazing/residing/operating in...
Central Forest Reserve in . A"C,ﬁ‘]’. AN, q—— Sectm 4 o =
without statutory and contrary to Section 32 of the National I‘urcslnr and Trr:c Plnntm;. A:.l 'mn}

You are also illegally taking forest produce, which includes,.. P
You are hereby instructed to vacate the said Central Forest Hl.'ien'l.‘ mlhm ...... .-"’1"':::‘ ................... days
with effect from date of receipt of this notice. You are warned that failure to heed this notice will lead
prosecution in the court of law and eviction from the Central Forest  Reserve,
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WITNESSES

Name and Signature (Sub-County Chief}.................

Name and Signature (LC3 Chairman)
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